VV 1
FT1X0DB Series
10-bit Digital 1-ch Video with 1 or 2 Bi-directional Data
FT110DB-SSTSA FT110DB-SSRSA
The FT1X0DB series supports optical transmission of
high-quality 10-bit PCM coded video with
It provides a cost effective solution for the transmission of

21
FT1X0DB Series
Ordering Information
Model
1 Video Transmitter/1 Data TransceiverFT110DB-SMT
FT110DB-SMR
1 (1310/1550 nm) 4 km
40 km
1 Video Receiver/1 TransceiverData
Optical
Power
Budget
Max.
Distance
17 dB
MULTIMODE (62.5/125 um)
SINGLEMODE (9/125 um)
60 km
1 (1310/1550 nm)
1 (1310/1550 nm) 24 dB
23 dB
Description
Accessories:
Options:
1 Video Transmitter/2 TransceiverDataFT120DB-SMT
FT120DB-SMR 1 Video Receiver/2 TransceiverData
1 Video Transmitter/1 TransceiverDataFT110DB-SST
FT110DB-SSR 1 Video Receiver/1 TransceiverData
1 Video Transmitter/2 TransceiverDataFT120DB-SST
FT120DB-SSR 1 Video Receiver/2 TransceiverData
1 Video Transmitter/1 TransceiverDataFT110DB-SSTL
FT110DB-SSRL 1 Video Receiver/1 TransceiverData
1 Video Transmitter/2 TransceiverDataFT120DB-SSTL
FT120DB-SSRL 1 Video Receiver/2 TransceiverData
NOTES: (1) Transmission distance will suffer if additional losses are introduced by the optical connectors, fusions, splices and the fibers within the network.
(3) Power adaptor is manufactured by third party and is supplied with fitted screw-terminal output cables.
(4) Please feel free to consult factory for any special requirement and customization
(2) Operating distance of multimode is limited by the characteristics of the fiber bandwidth.
No. of Fibers
(Wavelengths)
FT-C18. 19” rack mount chassis (purchased separately) for housing card modules
FT-PA/12V. 12VDC power adapter included for standalone (US, European, UK or Australian power plug)
ST type connector is standard. For FC type, specify ‘ ’ in the model number. Eg.F FT110DB- MTF
Model numbers specified above are for Card Modules, please add ‘     ’ for Standalone.SA eg. FT110DB-SMTSA
Video
No. of Channels:
Bandwidth:
Format: